
B R E A K F A S T
M E N U

BUFFET BREAKFAST
BUFFET BREAKFAST (10 & UNDER)

£11.95
£8.50

F O O D

J U I C E S

ORANGE JUICE

APPLE JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

LARGE
£3.55
£3.55
£3.55
£3.55

H O T  D R I N K S

AMERICANO 

WHITE COFFEE

POT OF TEA

ESPRESSO

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

ICED COFFEE

HOT CHOCOLATE

£3.90
£4.25
£3.50
£3.45
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.75
£4.45

(V) VEGETARIAN (GFA) GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE (GF) GLUTEN FREE DISH. (VG) VEGAN DISH

PLEASE NOTE THAT SOME DISHES MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF NUTS. ALL OF OUR FOOD IS FRESHLY PREPARED IN A KITCHEN WHERE NUTS, GLUTEN AND OTHER

ALLERGENS ARE PRESENT. PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE A SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENT AND WE WILL ENDEAVOUR TO CATER TO YOUR NEEDS.

REGULAR
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10


