

# BREAKFAST MENU

---

## FOOD

---

BUFFET BREAKFAST	£11.95
BUFFET BREAKFAST (10 & UNDER)	£8.50

---

## JUICES

---

	REGULAR	LARGE
ORANGE JUICE	£3.10	£3.55
APPLE JUICE	£3.10	£3.55
CRANBERRY JUICE	£3.10	£3.55
PINEAPPLE JUICE	£3.10	£3.55

---

## HOT DRINKS

---

AMERICANO	£3.90
WHITE COFFEE	£4.25
POT OF TEA	£3.50
ESPRESSO	£3.45
LATTE	£4.25
CAPPUCCINO	£4.25
FLAT WHITE	£4.25
ICED COFFEE	£4.75
HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.45

---

(V) VEGETARIAN (GFA) GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE (GF) GLUTEN FREE DISH. (VG) VEGAN DISH  
PLEASE NOTE THAT SOME DISHES MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF NUTS. ALL OF OUR FOOD IS FRESHLY PREPARED IN A KITCHEN WHERE NUTS, GLUTEN AND OTHER ALLERGENS ARE PRESENT. PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE A SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENT AND WE WILL ENDEAVOUR TO CATER TO YOUR NEEDS.